Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 31-Oct-2007
FWA-6280-C 2U Rackmount Intel Xeon® Processor-based
Platform with Modular PCIe LAN I/O Cards
	Intel® Xeon® EM64T (Nocona), up to 3.6 GHz
	Dual-channel DDR2 400 MHz ECC registered, up to 12 GB
	Eight PCIe 10/100/1000 Mbps LAN ports
	Supports mini-GBIC, up to four interfaces

1702031801 3P 180 cm, UK
1700000237 3P 180 cm, JP
Ordering Information
Part Number LAN HDD Bay Power
FWA-6280-CRE 8 x 10/100/1000Base-TX Hot-swappable SATA Redundnat
500 W
FWA-6280-CFE 4 x 10/100/1000Base-TX
4 x mini-GBIC Hot-swappable SATA Redundant
500 W
FWA-6240-CRE 4 x 10/100/1000Base-TX Hot-swappable SATA Redundant
500 W
FWA-6240-CFE 4 x mini-GBIC Hot-swappable SATA Redundant
500 W
RJ-45 console port
LCD display module
(16 characters, 2 lines)